SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
M
o
b
ile R
eceip
t P

Mobilink TM-P80II Plus, Battery (OT-BY80II), Belt Clip (attached to
printer), Starter Roll Paper, USB-C Cable, Documentation
Ordering Information
Printers
TM-P80II Plus with Auto Cutter, Wi-Fi C31CK00031
TM-P80II Plus with Auto Cutter, Wi-Fi—Battery Cradle C31CK00A9961
TM-P80II Plus with Auto Cutter, Bluetooth C31CK00021
TM-P80II Plus with Auto Cutter, Bluetooth—Battery Cradle C31CK00A9971
Optional Accessories
Battery (OT-BY80II) C32C882301
Single-Battery Charging Cradle (OT-SB80II) C32C882A8541
Quad-Battery Charging Cradle (OT-CH80II) C32C882A8521
Belt Strap (OT-BE01) C32C882321
Shoulder Strap (OT-SH01) C32C882331
Soft Case (OT-PC80IIAC) C32C882361
Contact:
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON is a registered trademark, EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a
registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. Mobilink and Spare-in-the-Air